TEST & INSPECTION FTTx SOLUTION GUIDE
Back to Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Introduction. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Why Choose AFL for Your FTTx Solutions? . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
Test and Inspection Solutions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Test and Inspection Solutions for FTTx – When to Use . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
FlexScan® TS100 FTTH PON Troubleshooter . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8

FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 3.0 reporting software, reference guide, no tips FOCIS-FLX-P4XN
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 3.0 reporting software, reference guide, 2 user-selected UPC adapter tips (ferrule and
bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-FLX-P4XU
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 3.0 reporting software, reference guide, 2 user-selected APC adapter tips (ferrule and
bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-FLX-P4XA
FOCIS Flex Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB cable, AC charger, TRM 3.0 reporting software, reference guide,  user-selected UPC adapter tips (ferrule and
bulkhead), 2 user-selected APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-FLX-P4XUA
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-SC
FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-FC
ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ST
LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-LC
Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U25
Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U125
SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-ASC
FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-AFC
LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-ALC
Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A25
Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A125
FOCIS Flex Adapter Tips (Contact AFL for adapter tips for other connector types)
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm FFLX-01-EXTS46
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm FFLX-01-EXTS80
E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2K
E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2KA
Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter FFLX-4S-OTA
Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0013MR